CHANGE ORDER REQUEST #3  DATE

September 8, 2008

PROJECT NAME, ADDRESS & NUMBER
KEYSTONE HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL BLDGS 1&2
900 S W ORCHID AVENUE

KEYSTONE HEIGHTS, FL 32656

PROJECT OWNER

SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY

900 WALNUT STREET

GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

GENERAL CONTRACTOR NAME & ADDRESS
BARBER & ASSOCIATES INC

1514 BERNITA STREET

JACKSONVILLE FLORIDA 32211
SUBCONTRACTOR NAME & ADDRESS

BARBER & ASSOCIATES INC
1514 BERNITA STREET
JACKSONVILLE FLORIDA 32211

SCOPE OF CHANGE ORDER

*PROVIDE AND INSTALL NEW DARK BRONZE, KYNAR, ALUMINUM COPING AT PARAPET CAP.

Original Contract Amount $188,000.00
Prior Change Orders #1 -$8,100.00
Change Order Additive ~ #3 $10,200.00
Change Order Deduction # 2 Direct Purchase $54,214.54
New Contract Amount $135,885.46

CHANGE ORDER AGREEMENT PER PARTIES OF CONTRACT

% A Per 7-¢. oy

BARBER & ASSOCIATES, INC DATE

. /&/ /A =/ sf

CHFLE L 51(&1__7;/ e j7ec7S BAlS

"/



